Genel klasmanda dereceye girenler;

Erkekler

1.Kerem Pekmez
2.Emre Kaplan
3.Mehmet Ozboran

Kadinlar
1.Sevim Yildiz
2.Birgul Demirel
3.Serif Erkurt

Yildiz Erkek A
Yildiz Erkek A
Elit Erkek

Elit Kadin
Master 1 Kadin
HIB Kadin

Kategorilere gore dereceye girenler;

Yildiz Erkek B
1.Ege Erilka
2.Kerem Kicim
3.Hasan Karatag

Yildiz Erkek A
1.Kerem Pekmez
2.Emre kaplan
3.Enes Tekkanat

Elit Kadin
1.Sevim Yildiz

Elit Erkek
1.Mehmet Ozboran
2.Bilal Ceral
3.Hiseyin I. Ergen

Master 1 Kadin
1.Birgil Demirel
2.Nalan Alginer

Master 1 Erkek
1.Bugra Comert
2.Eral Asina
3.Kemal Palaz

Master 2 Erkek
1.Ersan Karayegen
2.Gulhan Soler
3.Mehmet Beyaz

HiB Kadin
1.Serif Erkurt

HiB Erkek
1.Celal Gilersoy
2.Bilgi¢ Kanal
3.Mehmet Ulag

TBA
Velo Speed
Velo Speed

Ferdi
TBA
Ferdi

Velo Cypri

Ferdi
Green PCC
Ferdi

Velo Cypri
Velo Cypri

Ferdi
Velo Cypri
BSD

NHG
Velo Cypri
NHG

TBA

TBA
BSD
GaradumanT.

Ferdi
TBA
Ferdi

Velo Cypri
Velo Cypri
TBA

35:01
36:51
54:40

30:09
31:10
32:11

41:15

31:12
32:42
33:27

46:38
60:08

31:29
34:16
35:39

34:20
34:38
34:52

53:50

37:42
42:38
55:48

30:09
31:10
31:12

41:15
46:38
53:50






